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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 11:19 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 2:17.95 549
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.40 532 31.99 34.94 36.35 36.12
3. BICEK, Zala Pia 05 PK Radovljica 2:22.87 494
4. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.51 468
5. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.91 411 33.11 37.55 40.58 40.67
6. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.18 325 36.14 42.12 43.92 42.00
7. ALEFRAGKI, GEORGIA 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:51.30 286

14 - 17 godina

1. SEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:04.10 754 Q 29.07 31.74 31.68 31.61
2. BOCEKLER, BERIL 04 TURKEY 2:05.66 726 Q 29.77 31.76 32.37 31.76
3. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:05.87 723 Q 30.11 31.57 32.24 31.95
4. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 2:07.42 697 Q
5. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:07.48 696 Q 30.38 32.14 32.82 32.14
6. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 2:11.29 637 Q 30.44 33.19 33.98 33.68
7. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.29 622 R 30.29 33.21 34.51 34.28
8. IMNADZE, Mariam 01 Georgia 2:13.80 602 30.99 33.61 34.38 34.82
9. KEVLISHVILI, Tinatin 02 Georgia 2:13.94 600 31.19 34.72 34.45 33.58

10. BAHAR, DEMIRKIRAN ECE04 TURKEY 2:14.20 596 29.97 33.35 36.23 34.65
11. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.89 562 31.09 34.44 35.98 35.38
12. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 2:17.14 559 32.49 34.82 35.48 34.35
13. PSENICNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 2:19.19 534 31.84 35.40 36.10 35.85
14. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.80 527 32.52 35.52 35.98 35.78
15. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.93 526 32.00 34.96 36.46 36.51
16. TSAROUCHA, ELEFTHERIA04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:20.00 525
17. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.58 497 31.84 36.35 36.75 37.64
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.32 489 33.49 36.48 37.37 35.98
19. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Radovljica 2:30.45 423 33.97 37.08 39.80 39.60
20. IKIC, Jovana 04 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 2:31.43 415

BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:31.43 415
22. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 2:56.66 261 36.56 45.05 49.84 45.21

Otvoreno

1. SEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:04.10 754 Q 29.07 31.74 31.68 31.61
2. BOCEKLER, BERIL 04 TURKEY 2:05.66 726 Q 29.77 31.76 32.37 31.76
3. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:05.87 723 Q 30.11 31.57 32.24 31.95
4. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 2:07.42 697 Q
5. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:07.48 696 Q 30.38 32.14 32.82 32.14
6. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 2:09.32 666 Q 30.39 32.27 33.21 33.45
7. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 2:11.29 637 Q 30.44 33.19 33.98 33.68
8. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Dubrava 2:11.38 635 Q 30.95 33.31 33.77 33.35
9. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.29 622 R 30.29 33.21 34.51 34.28

10. KARAKOUSKAYA, Nastassia96 Belarus 2:13.28 609 R 30.12 33.66 34.81 34.69
11. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 2:13.60 604 30.02 35.04
12. IMNADZE, Mariam 01 Georgia 2:13.80 602 30.99 33.61 34.38 34.82
13. KEVLISHVILI, Tinatin 02 Georgia 2:13.94 600 31.19 34.72 34.45 33.58
14. BAHAR, DEMIRKIRAN ECE04 TURKEY 2:14.20 596 29.97 33.35 36.23 34.65
15. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.47 580 31.58 33.90 34.69 35.30
16. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:16.89 562 31.09 34.44 35.98 35.38
17. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 2:17.14 559 32.49 34.82 35.48 34.35
18. ZAHARIEVA, Kalina 06 GD SPORT 2:17.95 549
19. PSENICNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 2:19.19 534 31.84 35.40 36.10 35.85
20. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.40 532 31.99 34.94 36.35 36.12
21. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.80 527 32.52 35.52 35.98 35.78
22. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.93 526 32.00 34.96 36.46 36.51
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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. TSAROUCHA, ELEFTHERIA04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:20.00 525
24. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.58 497 31.84 36.35 36.75 37.64
25. BICEK, Zala Pia 05 PK Radovljica 2:22.87 494
26. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.32 489 33.49 36.48 37.37 35.98
27. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.51 468
28. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:29.45 432
29. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Radovljica 2:30.45 423 33.97 37.08 39.80 39.60
30. IKIC, Jovana 04 SPARTAK PROZIVKA 2:31.43 415

BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:31.43 415
32. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.91 411 33.11 37.55 40.58 40.67
33. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.18 325 36.14 42.12 43.92 42.00
34. ALEFRAGKI, GEORGIA 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 2:51.30 286
35. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 2:54.67 270 38.04 44.93 48.96 42.74
36. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 2:56.66 261 36.56 45.05 49.84 45.21


